## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

		1			OF ASBE to NJAC 8						## C.C.	*	170	de.	
Date of Notification				Name of	f Building (	Owner/0	Operator	(2)		000	CY 16		io.		
(1) 04/15/2016				Harri	S					2011	S APR 1	2 5			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress							P	112	42	02
□ EPA	☑ Initial			77 Riv	er Road	i					Part of the same o				
□ DEP	☐ Amended			City, Sta	ite, Zip Co	de				d	ELIFE	1501	VIN	EN	
Ď DOL	Amendment #			Clifto	n, NI				07014		10 C/	V3/A	G	UL	
Ď DOH	justification)	iciuaing													
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation			Angelo	o Riden	te									
				FACI	LITY INFO	DRMAT	ION								
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)					Type o	of Facility (	4)					
Harris															
Street Address													dinas	home	20
77 River Road										nivate c	x commerci	ai bulk	ali iyə,	HOTH	25,
City (5)								Square	e Feet	# 01	Floors	В	ildg. A	ge	
Clifton								300,0	000	2			50		
County (6)								Currer	nt Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolisi	-			
Passaic				(STATE U	USE ONLY)	-	-								
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	vner (8)		ASCN	/ No.		Name								
Bureau Veritas							Deg	mor, I	nc.						
Street Address		Amendment #													
Raritan Plaza I 11	0 Fieldcrest Av	enue					511	Canal	Street						
City, State, Zip Code			-325 030				City, S	State, Zip	Code						
Edison, NJ 08837							New	York	, NY 1	0013					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	hone No			License N	0.			
Pat Hand			(	732) 2	225-604	0	(212)	431-0	)696		01150				
Start Date (10)		Schedul					1 6				02200				
04/29/16							EM	SL Ar	alytical	, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Check														19/2
#□ Facility Closed \/ aca	ted During Entire Pe	rind of A	hatam	ent			307	West 3	38th Str	eet					
										cct					
Other - Describe:		•	700000			_	New	York	NY 10	018					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						11011	TOIR,	141 10	010					
□≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		D# B	enovat	ion			a	a⊟ Eull (	Containme	nt with	Negative P	rocciir	9		
X□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf													0		
													cedur	е	
										( )		1			
		1000								Facility (4)  mool (K-12) behapter 8 (Other than K-12) her (i.e. private & commercial buildings.) Feet # of Floors Bldg. A  00 2 50  Use (Prior if being demolished) rch and Development hent Contractor (9) i.c.  Street  Code NY 10013  License No. 696 01150  Monitor llytical, Inc.  Sth Street  Code NY 10018  Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure bag Procedure Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Exempted (*) Abat Ty					
Location		1,000			Ashaal				(404)						
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB		Ma	intena	nce/								Z.	-	Enc	四
In Facil		Cus		starr?		surfa	cing, VA	T, or	americo.	SF	or LF)	ome	çep:	aps	Enclosure
(13)			(/	_		other	miscellar	neous)				val	¥.	ulat	sure
		Yes	No	N/A										е	
Lower Level Shipp	ing & Deceiving			37	37 A T	0- N/a	otic			1.50	U CE	v			
rower rever smbb	mg & Receivills			A	VAL	X IVIA	out			4,00	IO OI	1			
												1			
	<u> </u>														
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		1000	JDEP W		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Yards		Name of	Registe	red Landfil	-			
Newark CArting	Inc.		1,700,0	auler ID	No.	of Wa			TA7	۸.		C	J	1	1
			0	4509		25					gement	Gran	ace	ntral	L
City, State	0=10=					200	sal Date	2030/020	City, Stat						
Newark, New Je	rsey 07105	T					/09/20		Pen A	rgyl, l	PA 1807:				
Completed by		Title	50			1	Signature	C	II	)	2532	ite	, ,	111	e e
J. Robert Dombro	wski	VPC	I Op	eration	18	1	1.9	Ner	1 14	MAN.	TUSKI	41	15	1/6	2

CK 9079123114

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

				· urouur	11 10 110/10	0.00 and	u 14.12	.0)		1		+ 104		
Date of Notification (1) 03/02/2016					of Building		perato	r (2)					F 4	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street	Address East 22n	Herriston and	t		-	2016 A	PR 1	9 F	M 12	: 41
EPA DEP DOL	X Initial Amended				tate, Zip C					19 38 E C	Ti	- 7		. 6
X DOL	Amendmen				nne, Ne		y 070	02		ž L	ICF	NOI	MI,	101
DOH DCA	Emergency justification	(incluair )	ig	1.00	of Contact				Te	elephone N	lumber	170/	A.C	
ĭ DCA	Cancellatio	n		Aubre	ey Hotar	d			1					
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taki	ng Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type of Facilit	y (4)					
IMTT - Bayonne Street Address								School (k	(-12)					
250 East 22nd Stree	t							Subchapi Other (i.e etc.)	ter 8 (Otl . private	ner than K- & commer	·12) cial bu	ıilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Bayonne, New Jerse	y 07002							Square Feet	# (	of Floors		Bldg. 30+	Age	
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) USE ONLY	1		Current Use (F	Prior if be	ing demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I Envirovision Consult	Hired by Building ants, Inc.	Owner (8	3)	ASC:	M No. 79			of Abatement Clations, Inc.	ontracto	r (9)	-28			
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Roa	d, Bldg. 34A						Street	Address Edwards Av	enue				2	
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, New Jers	ey 07410		<del></del>					State, Zip Code						
Project Manager for Monito	750			Telepho				none No.		License	No.			
Guillermo Morales Start Date (10)		Schedu	iled Co		36-9145 Date (11)		25.00	733-5033		01120				
04/27/2016		05/27	/2016		Date (11)			of OSHA Monito ovision Cons		, Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire	Period of	Δhater	ment				<sup>Address</sup> 1 Wagaraw R	load, B	lda. 34A				
Abatement Performed  Other – Describe: Are	Outside of Norn	nal Facili	ty Hour	S		_	City, S	tate, Zip Code Lawn, New Jo			-			
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						ı alı	Lawii, New Ji	ersey 0	7410				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demolii				×	Full Containr Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure				-	
			s Locat					Tron Exompt	T Tan	a Ivoli-i IIa	DIE FIL	ANNUATIVE STATE	emen	i i
Location o			Normal ed Sole			Desc	cription	of				Ty	ре	
Asbestos-Containing M <u>TO BE ABAT</u> In Facility (13)	<u>ED</u>	Ma	aintena stodial 5 (12)	nce/	Asbest (i.e.	tos Contai thermal s surfacir other mis	ystems ng, VA		(8	mount specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							=		ate	-G
5th Stree	t		X				1877/	batement	4,	700 If	X			
					(it	ems wit	th tar	paper)						
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic Ya	ards	Name of	Registe	red Landfill				
reehold Cartage	(#)			auler ID I	No.	of Waste 120	e	IESI	, rogioto	CG CGNGIIII				
City, State Dunmore, PA						Disposal 05/27/2		City, Star		Α				
Completed by Aubrey Hotard		Title Corp	orate	Safety	Director,	Sign	nature			Da	ite 1/18/2	2016		

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CHECKH	9625
CHEEP	1033

								\B_	A A COL	Bldg. Age +SU lished)  Pe Pressure  Abatement Type	_		
Date of Notification (1)			Na		uilding Owner/C	perator	(2) <del>1</del> B.L	rc 1	APR 19	Du.	mber  2) claid buildings, home  Bldg. Age  + SU ched)  L  No.  Pressure  Abatemer  Type  Removal		
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification		Str	eet Addi			702	ICX.	Same	17/2	41		
	Initial							d <del>e</del>	11000	۵.,	" 4		
EPA X DEP DOL	Amended		Cit	y, State,	Zip Code	_	550	. 5	On the	NA AL	7/		
X DOL	Amendment Emergency (			M	DCAND ontact AN TH	PA	RK	, N.)	0/93	54			
X DOH	justification)	moduling	Na	me of C	ontact				Telephone N				
DCA _	Cancellation			001	to TH	OH YS	02				11)	,	
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACILI	TY INFORMAT	ON	Туре	of Facility (4	)				
RESIDEN		,					Пѕ	School (K-12	2)				
Street Address	~							Subchapter	8 (Other than K	(-12)	linge	nome	e
								etc.)					٠,
City (5)	^							e Feet	# of Floors	В			
MIDLAND	PARK						16	600	7	1 1	+50	)	
County (6)				ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY}		Curre	nt Use (Pric	or if being demo	n (			
BERGAN						T N	of Abou	•		4C			_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM N	NO.	A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		tement Con intracting					
Street Address							Addres						
Olieet Address						185	Vreela	and Ave.					
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Zi	p Code					
200 <b>*</b> 1.000 201100 <b>*</b> 200000						Midl	and Pa	ark, NJ					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm		Te	elephone	No.		hone N		Licens				
						1	)262-		00156				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Comp		ate (11)			A Monitor	ntal Services				
4/25/16	Shakamant (Cha		1				Addres		ital ociviood				_
Occupancy Status During A				Ugo			Huyle						
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed				nt				ip Code					
Other - Describe:								ck, NJ 07	606				
Scope of Work (Check All 7	That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 if		Ren	novatio	on.		To all the			ent with Negati	ve Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Der	nolitio	n			THE REAL PROPERTY.	ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod					
							] No	n-Exempted	d (*) and Non-F	riable Pro			
													8
		Is Lo	ocation	n									Г
Location o		No	rmally			escriptio	n of						1
Asbestos-Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Nor Used S Maint	rmally Solely tenanc	by æ/	Asbestos Co	ntaining	n of Materia		Amount (Specify		Ту	m	En
Asbestos-Containing M <u>TO BE ABAT</u> In Facility	laterial (ACM) ED	Used S Maint Custod	rmally Solely tenanc dial Sta	by æ/	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf	ntaining al systen acing, V	n of Materia ns insula AT, or	ation,	Amount		Ту	m	Enclos
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	mally Solely tenand dial Sta (12)	by ce/ aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf	ntaining al systen	n of Materia ns insula AT, or	ation,	Amount (Specify		Ту		Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	rmally Solely tenanc dial Sta	by æ/	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf other	ntaining al systen acing, V miscella	n of Materia ns insula AT, or ineous)	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ту	m	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M <u>TO BE ABAT</u> In Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	mally Solely tenand dial Sta (12)	by ce/ aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf other	ntaining al systen acing, V miscella	n of Materia ns insula AT, or ineous)	ation,	Amount (Specify	Removal	Ту	m	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	mally Solely tenand dial Sta (12)	by be/ aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf other	ntaining al systen acing, V miscella	n of Materia ns insula AT, or ineous)	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ту	m	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M <u>TO BE ABAT</u> In Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	mally Solely tenand dial Sta (12)	by be/ aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf other	ntaining al systen acing, V miscella	n of Materia ns insula AT, or ineous)	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ту	m	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)  BASEMBNT	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	rmally Solely lenand dial Sta (12)	by be/ aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm. surf other	ntaining al systen acing, V miscella	n of Materia ns insula AT, or ineous)	ATION	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ту	m	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M <u>TO BE ABAT</u> In Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	rmally Solely tenand dial Sta (12) No	by sel aff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf other  PIP	ntaining al system acing, Vi miscella	n of Materia ns insula AT, or ineous)	ATION Name of	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)  BAS EMBNT	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	rmally Solely tenand dial Sta (12) No	by sel aff?  N/A  DEP Wauler ID N	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf other  P)P	ntaining al system acing, V miscella	n of Materia is insuli AT, or ineous)	ATION  Name of IESI PA  City, Stal	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  73 LF  Registered Lar	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)  BASEMENT  Name of Registered Waste Newark Carting , Inc.	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	rmally Solely tenand dial Sta (12) No	by sel aff?  N/A  DEP Wauler ID N	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm: surf other  PIP  este Cubi nof W  Disp	ntaining all system acing, Vimiscella c Yards (aste 2	n of Materia ns insula AT, or ineous)	ATION  Name of IESI PA  City, Stal	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 73 LF Registered Lar A Bethlehem	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)  BAS EMENT  Name of Registered Waste Newark Carting , Inc. City, State	laterial (ACM) ED	Nor Used ( Maint Custod	mally Solely Sol	by ce/ aff?  N/A  DEP Waller ID N	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm. surf other  PIP	ntaining all system acing, V. miscella	n of Materia ns insul: AT, or ineous)	ATION  Name of IESI PA  City, Stal	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  73 LF  Registered Lar	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2016-48

B & G proj. #:				(i disac	int to NOAC	0.00-	7 and 12.120-7)	Check	c# 7788		7		
Date of Notification	(1)	- 11	Name of	Duilding Ou	10	,,			10 APD	-	- /	4	7,
0 14 1/11 15	7,02			ethachutk	ner/Operator (2	<u>(</u> )		e <sup>2</sup>	" "	19	PL	i.	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	Street Ad		.ui				/st <del>P                                  </del>		179	<u>/2. j</u>	2
☐ EPA	X Initial								# 7788 # APR	Y 50	N/	Po.	3
X DOL	Amend	dment		e, Zip Code	ir, NJ 07043					/ /	16	O.L	
▼ DOH			Name of (		1, 140 07 040	-		Telepho	ne Numbe	r			
☐ DCA	Cance	llation	Frin	Sethachut	kul			T , diopilo	no reambo				
						AATIO	.,	1				_	
Name of facility whe	ere shatement	ie takina r	place (3)	rac	CILITY INFORM	//ATIO	N	Type of Facility	(4)				
Erin Sethachut		is taking p	nace (5)						ol (K - 12)				
	tkui								hapter 8 (C				
Street Address									(Private/C ./Homes, e		ercial		
City (E)		1.00						Square Feet	# of Floor	s	E	ildg. A	ge
City (5)			unty (6)				unty Code (7) ate use only)	Current Use (F	Prior if hein	a der	noliel	ned)	
Upper Montola			ssex					residential	nor ii beiii	g uei	HOHSI	ieu)	
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by	Bldg. Ow	ner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement (	37.5					
Street Address	-				n/a	_	B & G Restorati	on, Inc.					
0.0017.001033							105 Ryerson R	oad					
City, State, Zip Code						_	City, State, Zip Code						
Decidet Manager for I	Manitarina Fire						Lincoln Park, N	NJ 07035					
Project Manager for N	vionitoring Firn	n		Phone Num	per		Telephone Number (973)696-6869		License 00	Num 378			
Scheduled Start Date	(10)	Sche	d. Comple	etion Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Monit B & G Restorati						
04/27/2016		04.	/28/2016	5			Street Address	011, 1110.					
Occupancy Status Du	(30)						105 Ryerson Ro	ad					
Facility closed/A Abatement perf Describe:	vacated during formed outside	entire per of norma	riod of aba I facility ho	tement. ours-			City, State, Zip Code						
Other-Describe						-	LincolnPark, NJ	07035					
Scope of Work (chec	12.00	7											-
>3 sf or >3 lf	×	Renovati					ull Containment w/nega Ini-enclosure	ative pressure	✗ Gloveb				
		≥160 sf or		y used solely	/	X	Mini-enclosure	l	Non-fri	R	Proce		
Location of asbestos-conta	ining		enance/cu		1	on of a	sbestos-containing	Amount	10	e m	е	E n	E
material to be abated in facility	y (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material (	ACM)		(Specify S LF)	F or	0	p a	a	C L
hasamant			110							e	-	р	_
basement				X	pipe			90 lf		님	님	X	H
								+		片	H	H	H
Registered Waste Hau	ılar .	L	ED Havis	10# 10	Libia Varda af M	Vanta	D. (5.)						
B & G Restoratio			EP Haulei 19563	1D# C	ubic Yards of V 2	vastė	Name of Registered L Tullytown R	andfill Resource & Re	covery (	Cent	er		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ				Disposal D 04/2	ate 28/2016		City, State Tullytown, P		1			200	
Completed by (Print or Gordana Luna	r Type)	Title Secreta	rv/Treas	urer	Signature	(	Gordana Luna		Date 04/15/	204	6		

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2016-57 B & G proj. #: Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 4 / 1 5 / 1 16 1 Donna & Dale Caro Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA X Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment X DOL Midland Park, NJ 07432 X DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation ☐ DCA Donna & Dale Caro **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Donna & Dale Caro Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet | # of Floors County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Midland Park, NJ 07432 Bergen Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. n/a B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 04/26/2016 04/27/2016 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition X Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure X Glovebag procedure  $\times$  >3 sf or >3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of E by maintenance/custodial е asbestos-containing Amount n Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p C (Specify SF or material to be material (ACM) C 0 a abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A D basement pipe insulation X 130 If basement 1 sf X duct wrap Cubic Yards of Waste Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Hauler ID# B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Tullytown, PA 04/27/2016 Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna Gordana Luna Secretary/Treasurer 04/15/2016

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement Notification of Aspesius Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check # 7786

B & G proj. #: 2016-58

			1							Es.				_
Date of Notification (1)		IIN	ame of E	Buildina Ow	vne	er/Operator (2)		2018	ADD	Ch				
10  4  /1  5  /11  6		11	Kate N	865 80 <sup>-2</sup>		(-)		6	ICF WORK					
Agencies Notified   Type No	otification	St	reet Add	iress		1		٠,٠	STAR .	.45				
	nitial							Qt /	ICF LEHT	20			4	
_  _	mendmen			, Zip Code clair, NJ 0		742			MG	UZ				
₩ DOH		Na	me of C		-	J42	-			ne Numbe		-		
	ancellation			Murphy					Totophio					
					CII	LITY INFORMA	MOITA	ı						
Name of facility where abate	ment is ta	king pla	ce (3)						Type of Facility	(4)				
Kate Murphy		31-							School	ol (K - 12) napter 8 (0		han K	12)	
Street Address				17	_			7.8		(Private/C			-12)	
									Square Feet	/Homes, e		BI	dg. A	ge
City (5)		Coun	ty (6)		_	T	Cou	inty Code (7)		<i>"</i> 011100			-3	
Montclair, NJ 07042		Ess	ex				(Sta	te use only)	Current Use (F	rior if beir	ng den	nolish	ed)	41
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Bldg	. Owne	r (8)		T	ASCM No.	T	Name of Abatement				<del>7</del>		
	*					n/a		B & G Restorat	ion, Inc.					
Street Address								Street Address 105 Ryerson F	load					
City, State, Zip Code					-		-	City, State, Zip Code		-	-			
								Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035					
Project Manager for Monitorin	ig Firm			Phone Num	nbe	er		Telephone Number (973)696-686	9	License 00	Numb 0378	oer		
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Sched.	Comple	tion Date (	11	)	=	Name of OSHA Mon						
04/25/2016			6/2016		(a - 11)			B & G Restorat	ion, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (C	heck or	nly one)		-		-	105 Ryerson R	oad					
Facility closed/vacated Abatement performed of								City, State, Zip Code	1 2					
Describe: Other-Describe:					-		-	LincolnPark, N	J 07035					
Scope of Work (check all tha	it apply)						-							
☐ Demolition	₩ Re	novation	1				□ F	ull Containment w/neg	gative pressure	<b>✗</b> Glove	bag pr	oced	ire	
	≥16	0 sf or ≥	260 If				X	/lini-enclosure		☐ Non-f	riable	ргосе	dure	
Location of				y used sole	ely						R	R	E	E
asbestos-containing material to be	10.5	mainter	nance/cu	istodiai		Description material (/		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	SF or	m	р	n C	n
abated in facility (13)	,	Yes	No	N/A		material (/	-(CIVI)		LF)		V V	i	a p	L
kitchen				X		pipe insula	ation		90 If		e X			
											14			旦
							/	10 (5 )	1 150			Ш	Ц,	
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.			P Haule 9563	r ID#	CU	ibic Yards of V	vaste	Name of Registered Tullytown	Landfill Resource & Re	ecovery	Cent	er		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ		-1		Disposal		ate 6/2016		City, State Tullytown,						
	77141	le .		-	1/2	Signature			1 //	Date			- 34	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Titl		v/Treas	curor		Jighalale	9	Gordana Luna		04/1	5/201	6		

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

( ( - 4 (		Notific	State		s Abatement							
D&S Proj. #: 16-113					and 12:120)			2016,		6	14	
-					,			2018	A .	**	47	1
	TIN	(5 111 6	10 1 10						9PP	1		16
Date of Notification (1)	11	e of Building Own		:)				N 2 Y 2 1.		19	PH	toges
Agencies Notified   Type Notifica	tion -	DREW PICKE	TT					<u>&amp;`;</u>	10		17	e: -
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	Stree	t Address						-/	EX	166	W.	٠,
DEP Amended										9/A	1/1	01
DOL Amendment #		State, Zip Code								- 8	4	,
Emergency		ONTCLAIR, N	J 07042	- 1150 F-								
justification	) Name	of Contact					Telephor	ne Number				
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellatio	n Al	NDREW PICK	ETT					#44ms=280m	1000			
		FAC	ILITY INFORM	MOITAN	J							
Name of facility where abatement	is taking place (	3)				Т	Type of Facility	(4)	_			
		* *0						K - 12)				
ANDREW PICKETT							☐ Subch	napter 8 (Ot	her t	han K	(-12)	
Street Address						1		(Private/Co /Homes, etc		ercial		
							Square Feet	# of Floors		В	dg. A	ige.
City (5)	County (6	3)		Cou	inty Code (7)	=						
				(Sta	ite use only)		Current Use (P	rior if being	dem	nolish	ed)	
MONTCLAIR  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	essex				IN SAL	_	<u> </u>					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Blag. Owner (8	)	ASCM No.		Name of Abatem		3207					
Street Address		+		_	D & S RESTO	OR.	ATION, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code					20 California City, State, Zip Co	-	ve.			_		-
ony, onato, zip oodo					1949 - W. San		502					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n	Phone Numb	er	_	Paterson, NJ Telephone Numb		303	License N	Jumh	)er		
,	W <sub>in</sub>	Thomas rama			973-345-80			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	169	)GI		
Start Date (10)	ISched Co	mpletion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA N	Moni	tor					
- 10			'/		D & S Resto	ratio	on, Inc.					
04/28/16	05/18/16			_	Street Address							
Facility closed/vacated during		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			20 California		enue					
Abatement performed outside					City, State, Zip Co	ode						
Describe: NORMAL I	HOURS			-	Paterson, NJ	07	502					
Scope of Work (check all that appl					Taterson, NJ							_
≥3 sf or >3 lf						=	Full Containment v Mini-enclosure	v/negative p	ress	ure		
_ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf						=	Glovebag procedu	re				
	Demolition						Non-Exempted (*)	and Non-fri	_			}
Location of asbestos-containing	by maintenan	mally used solely ce/custodial					Amount		e e	R	E n	E
material (acm) to be	staff(12)		material (		sbestos-containing	3	Amount (Specify S	SF or	m o	р	С	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No N/A					LF)		v	a i	a p	L
BASEMENT			pipe insular	tion			12 L FT		e X	-		+
			рире швана	tron			12 11 1			님	믐	쓔
									H	금	H	H
				10/2 4/4		-				౼	H	一
						-				Ħ	Ħ	市
Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP H	ACCURACY SECTION OF SECTION AND SECTION OF SECTION AND SECTION ASSESSMENT OF SECTION ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASS	ubic Yards of \	Waste	Name of Registe							1
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	13506		/2 YD		- The second second	N, 1	RESOURCE RE	COVERY	7			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503		Disposal D 04/28/1			City, State	7N.T	DΛ					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	- 0 1/26/1	Signature		TULLYTOW	v IN,	r A	Date	-			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDENT	Γ						04/13/2	016			
ACD 44	-	form for achoese	a llaana		d = =41, dat = =							

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	46		Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (2	2)	12 h	7	01-1-	440	
	16		Car	naen Co	unty College 14 /	APR 19	/ Job #1604-207	( )	Chk	. #43	354
Agencies Notified					g Owner/Operator (2 unty College 16 )	PHI CENSING	?: <b>39</b>				
☑ DHSS Amendm	ent #			State, Zip C ckwood,	Code <sup>□</sup>	ICENSING	ROL				
DCA Emergen (NJAC 5:23-8)   Emergen		9		of Contac	t	.,,6	Telephone Numb	0-			
Cancella	50000		Chr	ris Sabat							
			FΔ	CILITYIN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place	2 (3)	170	OILIII III	II OKIMATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
Truman Hall		(-)				School (K-1)					
Street Address			- HELDER			Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12)				
200 College Drive						M Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	orivate and commerce )	ial bu	ilding	IS,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A	ge	
Blackwood						32,900	2		12	******	
County (6)			Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demolis	ned)		-	
Camden						School					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	)				
Pennoni-Asbestos Consulting	Services				Asbestos and	d Mold Service	es, Corp.				
Street Address					Street Address	7.2			131		
515 Grove Street, Suite 1B					3859 Sylon B	oulevard					
City, State, Zip Code		31	1-1		City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Haddon Heights, NJ 08035					Hainesport, N	NJ 08036					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Thomas Adams		8	56-547	-0505	609-702-0400		00862				
	Scheduled (	Comple	etion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					- 50
_4_ / _27_ / _16_	_4	_2	8_ / _	16	EMSL Analyti	ical, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	Check only	one)			Street Address		*		150		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti					200 U.S. Rout	te 130 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of N					City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:AM	PIVI/	PIVI		Alvi	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					□ Full Cont	rainmant with Na	antica Deserves				
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>		enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	g Procedure	on-Friable Procedur	e			
	l:	Loca	tion						atem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	1	Norma	ally ely by		Description o				-		1 -50
TO BE ABATED	') Ma	inten	ance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val		sula	sure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate	
1 <sup>st &amp;</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> Fl Mech Rm Elbows/Fitti	ngs 🗌			Fibergl	ass/Rubber Ins.	w Mastic	40 each				
2 <sup>nd</sup> Fl. Ventilation Systems (13)			$\boxtimes$	Pipe wi	th asbestos Mas	stic	6 LF				
	П	П								$\overline{\Box}$	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	NJDEP N		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
Freehold Cartage, Inc.			Hauler II	O No.	Waste	GROWS L					
City, State			02265	,	5 Disposal Date	City, State			150		
Freehold, NJ					4/28/16		, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	. W	Dat	e			
Kimberly A. Trumbetti	Office	Coor	dinato	r		1579 St. 1528		1-15	-11	ρ	
ACD 44					14/1/-			1)	1	¥	

ASB-41 MAY 11 \* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Check # 10597

Date of Notification (1)				N	ame	of Building	g Ow	ner/Operator (	2)	* - A-				
///	16	_			City	y of Cam	den	2016 A	PR 19 PM	\$\$ 1,5				
Agencies Notified Type Notifie	ation			St	reet	Address		4	119 PM	2				
⊠ EPA					PO	Box 951:	20	9000	11/4	c: 37				
☑ DOLWD   ☐ Amende     ☑ DOH   Amende				Ci	ty, S	State, Zip C	ode	3-1	INO COUR					
☑ DOH   Amendr     ☐ DCA   ☐ Emerge		77 0000			Car	nden, NJ	081	01	TOS CONTI ICENSING	<i>Pai</i>				
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificat		ciuuiiig	d	N	ame	of Contact	t		140	Telephone Numb	er			
☐ Cancella					Joh	n Bond								
					FAG	CILITY IN	FOF	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is		Place	(3)	TV 1					Type of Facility	(4)				
BAILEY STREET RESIDENCE														
Street Address						2000			Other (i.e., p	orivate and commerc	ial bu	ilding	ıs,	
City (5)										,	I BI	da A	70	_
Camden									54 5	120	1		ge	
County (6)						t. 0 - d - /7	VOTA	TE LIDE ON IN				5U+		
CAMDEN					Journ	ity Code (/	)(S I A	TE USE ONLY)		SE 1	37			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding C	wner (	(8)	AS	CM	No.	Nar	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	)				
Health and Safety Services			8777677	1	17									
Street Address														
PO Box 365							1	121 N. Beth	lehem Pike - S	Suite 60				
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code							
Berlin, NJ 08009							1 8	M						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Те	lepho	one l	No.	-			License No				
Jim Proctor														
Start Date (10)	Sched	uled C	omp	letior	Dat	te (11)	Nar	me of OSHA M	lonitor					
4/28/16									17.111.71.b					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check	only	one)				Stre	eet Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent	ire Per	iod of	Abat	teme	nt		1	121 N Bethle	ehem Pike -Su	iite 60				
	County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)													
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)								☐ Full Conf	ainment with Ne	native Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf						School (K-12)  Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)  Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.)  Square Feet varies								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☑ De	moli	tion										
		1-	1	_41		T		School (K-12)   Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)   Subchapter 8 (Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.)   Square Feet						
Location of								Dogovinski	4		Ab	T	ent T	уре
	A)				οу	Asbe	stos			Amount	Re	Re	E	E
TO BE ABATED		F0011900								23/20/20/20/20/20/20	no	pair	cap	clos
1		Cus			11 ?					SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		sula	ure
(13)		Owner (8)         ASCM No. 117         Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Controlled Environmental Systems           Street Address 1121 N. Bethlehem Pike - Suite 60           City, State, Zip Code Spring House, PA 19477           Telephone No. C 609-839-2432         Telephone No. 215 542 7000         License No. 00847           duled Completion Date (11) 6 / 30 / 16         Name of OSHA Monitor CES           ck only one)         Street Address 1121 N Bethlehem Pike - Suite 60           city, State, Zip Code Spring House, PA 19477           ☐ Renovation Demolition         Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure           Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)         Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)         Amount (Specify SF or LF)         Abatement Type           Vest No         N/A         SEE ATTACHED         200 YD per res         ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐												
SEE ATTACHED				Ε		SEE AT	TAC	HED	6	200 YD per res				
	-				]						П	П	П	П
		П	П	Г	7									
					=-			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			닉			Monto	Cut	io Vordo of	Name of Desi	*******	ш		Ш	ш
Waste Management of NJ				Haul	er ID	No.	Wa	ste	GROWS	stered Landiiii				
City, State	117													
Fairless Hills, PA	Spring House, PA 19477  Spring House, PA 19477  Spring House, PA 19477  Spring House, PA 19477  Full Containment with Negative Pressure   Full Containment													
Completed By (Print or Type)	1121 N Bethlehem Pike -Suite 60  City, State, Zip Code Spring House, PA 19477  rk (Check all that apply)  3 If													
Patricia Visco	0	ffice I	Man	age				dot	242 Ill	pa 1	4/1	0/	16	
		1						YWW	uc IN		1/1	1/1	10	

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				/· w.c	duii to	NJAC 8:60 and	0:16)	19	. 1	-		
3 /	11 /	10		N	ame of Bu	ilding Owner/Operat	tor (2)				-	
Agencies Notified		16	-		Mount H	folly Twp. Board	Of Education					
□ EPA	Type Notificat  Initial	ion		S	treet Addre	ess						
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended			1	331 Levi	s Dr				9		
☑ DHSS	Amendmer	nt #3.4	115116	C	ity, State, 2	Zip Code				8	_	-
☐ DCA	☐ Emergency	(inclu	ding	, ,		, NJ 08060				23	F.	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	1)	unig	-	ame of Co					٠.	3	
	☐ Cancellatio	n		- 1	Bill Buffa	[UNIONES		Telephone N	umber	,	3	5
					100	Y INFORMATION		<u> </u>	- 19			_
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Tal	king Pl	ace (3)	)		. IIII OINIMATION	Type of Facility (	70	6	2-1		-
FW Holbein Middle	School						School (K-12					
Street Address				1			☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K.	12)	0	7:	
331 Levis Dr							Uther (i.e., pr	ivate and comr	nercia	l build	ings,	
City (5)							homes, etc.) Square Feet					
Mt. Holly							Oquale Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	1
County (6)				C	ounty Cod	e (7)(STATE USE ONL)	() C.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
Burlington					,	- ( )(OTTIL OOL ONL	Current Use (Price	or if being demo	olished	d)		
Name of Monitoring Firm I	lired by Building	g Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abata						
MECS, Inc						PRICTOL F	ment Contractor (9)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Street Address						Street Address	NVIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
PO Box 341						1	ER STREET					
City, State, Zip Code			-			City, State, Zip						
Chesterfield, NJ 085						BRISTOL, P						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Te	lephoi	ne No.	Telephone No.	A 19007	1				
William Weisgarber					98-4070	215-788-604	10	License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sche	eduled			Date (11)	Name of OSHA		00509				
_4 / _18 / _	16				16	1		1				
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Che	ck only	one)				NVIRONMENTAL,	INC.				
	During Entire P	ariad a	FAbot	ement		Street Address						
☐ Abatement Performed C	utside of Norma	al Facil	ity Hay	0		1123 BEAVE						
Time of Abatement:	AMF	PM/4:0	0PM-1	12:30	MA	City, State, Zip C						
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)					BRISTOL, P.	A 19007				ment Encapsulate	
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		M B				☐ Full Cor	ntainment with Negat	ive Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoliti	tion		₩ IVIIII-En	closure	ressure				
						⊠ Non-Exe	ng Procedure empted (*) and Non-f	riable Procedu	ure.			
1		1	s Loca	tion			. (/	Table 1 Toceat				_
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Us	Norma ed Sol	ally elv by		Description of	of				T -	1
TO BE ABATE	D (MON)	Ma	aintena	ance/		estos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Enc	
IN Facility		Cus	todial		(1.	e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT	insulation,	(Specify	Von	air	aps	
(13)		Yes	(12) No	T	-	other miscellane	eous)	SF or LF)	<u>m</u>		sula	
hroughout				N/A							6	
exterior					Pipe F	ittings-Wrap and	Cut	1,575 LF				I
					Louve	r caulk		516 LF			П	Г
ym, Gym storage, Stag	je		$\boxtimes$		Duct V	ibration Cloth		108 SF				1
oom 210 & 211					Lab Ta	ble tops		144 SF	-			-
ame of Registered Waste H					Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registere	767 5377 572 773	$\boxtimes$		Ш	L
SERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP, INC	5.		auler I 2099		Waste	MINERVA LAI					
ty, State				2033	,	Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE 1972							WAYNESBUR	G OH 44600	i			
	Title					Signature	WATRESBOK	G, OH 44688				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	11110					Jugitaluie		Dat	0	5501		
		stimat	or			Brian x	9 10 1	4	15/			

NO

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	) rcial build	ıildii	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Agencies Notified	) rcial build	ı ildi	7
SPA   SOLVD   Amended   Amendment #3-4/15/16   Clty, State, Zip Code   Mt. Holly, N.J. 08060   Name of Contact   Bill Buffa   Scheduled School   Street Address   Square Feet   # of Floors   Mt. Holly   Square Feet   # of Floors   Square Feet   # of Floors   Mt. Holly   Square Feet   # of Floors   Mt. Holly   Square Feet   # of Floors   Square Feet   # of Floors   Mt. Holly   Square Feet   # of Floors   Mt. Holly   Square Feet   # of Floors   S	) rcial build	ıildi	7
March   Mar	) rcial build	ıildii	
MINAC 5:23-8    Genergency (including justification)   MINAC 5:23-8    Genergency (including justification)   MINAC 5:23-8    Genergency (including justification)   MINAC 5:23-8    MINAC	) rcial build	iblit	_
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	) rcial build	iblit	
Cancellation   Bill Buffa   FACILITY INFORMATION	) rcial build	iblit	
FACILITY INFORMATION	rcial build	iblit	
Name of Facility (Mere Abatement is Taking Place (3) FW Holbein Middle School Street Address 331 Levis Dr  City (5) Mt. Holly  County (6) Burlington  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) MECS, Inc Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Street Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16 School (K-R) School (K-R) School (K-R) School (K-R) Square Feet # of Floors  Marme of Abatement Contractor (9) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Street Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  School (K-R) School (K-R) School (K-R) School (K-R) Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16 School (K-R) School (K-R) School (K-R) School (K-R) Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Abatement Demonition  Scope of	rcial build	iblit	
School (K-12)   Substant Street Address   School (K-12)   Substant Street Address   Street Address   Square Feet   # of Floors   Square Fee	rcial build	uildi	
Street Address 331 Levis Dr  City (5) Mt. Holly  County (6) Burlington  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  MECS, Inc  Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  Start Date (10) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AlM-PM/4:00PM-12:30AM  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Square Feet # of Floors  # of Ploors  # of Floors  # of	rcial build	uildi	
Square Feet   Square Feet   Square Feet   # of Floors   Square Feet   # of Floors   Mt. Holly   County (6)   Burlington   County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Surlington   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Surlington   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Street Address   City, State, Zip Code   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Prior Street Address   City, State, Zip Code   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Current Use (Prior if being demolish   Prior Street Address   City, State, Zip Code   City, S	rcial build	uildi	
City (5) Mt. Holly  County (6) Burlington  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.  MECS, Inc  Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16  Scheduled Completion Date (11) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Current Use (Prior if being demolist #of Floors  # of Floors  # of Floors  Current Use (Prior if being demolist #of Floors  # of Floors  # of Floors  Current Use (Prior if being demolist #of Floors  # of Floors  # of Floors  # of Floors  # of Floors  Current Use (Prior if being demolist #of Floors    Manue of Abatement Contractor (9)   BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL   INC.   Street Address   License No.   O0509	Bldg	ullul	din
Mt. Holly  County (6) Burlington  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) MECS, Inc  Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Telephone No. 609-298-4070  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16 5 / 6 / 16 MECS How Improved Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Telephone No. 609-298-4070  Start Date (10) 5 / 6 / 16 MECS How Improved Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  License No. 00509  License No. 00509  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16 5 / 6 / 16 Minimum Point P			21111
County (6) Burlington  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) MECS, Inc  Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Telephone No. 609-298-4070  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16 5 / 6 / 16 MECS Time of Abatement Contractor (9) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM- PM/4:00PM-12:30AM  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Asbestos-Containing material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)		dg.	J. A
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)   ASCM No.   Name of Abatement Contractor (9)   BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	hed)		8
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Mame of Abatement Contractor (9) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Steet Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Steet Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Telephone No. 609-298-4070 215-788-6040 00509  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16 5 / 6 / 16 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM-——PM/4:00PM-12:30AM  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED  IN Facility (13)  Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)			_
Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  4 / 18 / 16 Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:  Abatement:  AM _ PM/4:00 PM-12:30 AM  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  IN Facility (13)  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12)  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)			
Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Stred Address  Telephone No. 609-298-4070  Start Date (10) 4 / 18 / 16  Scheduled Completion Date (11) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AMPM/4:00PM-12:30AM  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  Scope of Wo	The state of the s		
Street Address PO Box 341  City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Scheduled Completion Date (11)			
PO Box 341		_	_
City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber  Telephone No. 609-298-4070  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 4 / 18 / 16			
Chesterfield, NJ 08515  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  William Weisgarber  Start Date (10)  4			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm    William Weisgarber			
William Weisgarber       609-298-4070       215-788-6040       Closed No. 00509         Start Date (10)       4       / 18       / 16       Scheduled Completion Date (11)       Name of OSHA Monitor       BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.         Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)       5       / 6       / 16       BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.         Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)       Street Address       1123 BEAVER STREET         Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM- PM/4:00 PM-12:30 AM       City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007         Scope of Work (Check all that apply)       Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosu			
Start Date (10)  4			
4			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe ☐ Time of Abatement:AMPM/4:00PM-12:30AM  ☐ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 If ☐ Demolition ☐ Demolition ☐ Demolition ☐ Description of ☐ Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) ☐ TO BE ABATED ☐ IN Facility ☐ (13) ☐ Street Address ☐ 1123 BEAVER STREET ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ BRISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Normally ☐ Description of ☐ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) ☐ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) ☐ (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) ☐ Street Address ☐ 1123 BEAVER STREET ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ BRISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Normally ☐ Description of ☐ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) ☐ (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) ☐ Amount ☐ Specify ☐ SF or LF)			
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement       ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:       ☐ AM- PM/4:00 PM-12:30 AM       ☐ City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007         Scope of Work (Check all that apply)       ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure         ☐ Some of Work (Check all that apply)       ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure         ☐ Mini-Enclosure       ☐ Glovebag Procedure         ☐ Some of Work (Check all that apply)       ☐ Second of Work (Check all that apply)         ☐ Year (Check all that apply)       ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure         ☐ Mini-Enclosure       ☐ Glovebag Procedure         ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure         ☐ Normally       ☐ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)         [In Facility (13)       Maintenance/Custodial Staff?         [In Facility (13)       (12)			
□ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/4:00PM-12:30AM  Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) □ Normally □ Used Solely by □ Maintenance/ □ Normally □ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) □ Normally □ Description of □ Description of □ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) □ Normally □ Second Normally □ Description of □ City, State, Zip Code ■ RRISTOL, PA 19007 □ Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Mini-Enclosure □ Mini-Enclosure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) □ Normally □ Secription of □ City, State, Zip Code ■ RRISTOL, PA 19007 □ Mini-Enclosure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure			_
Time of Abatement:AMPM/4:00PM-12:30AM BRISTOL, PA 19007  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  □ TO BE ABATED □ IN Facility □ IN Fa			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  □ Demolition  □ Demolition  □ Demolition  □ Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) □ DEMOLITIES ABATED □ Normally □ Secondary S			
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □			
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf   □   □   □   □   □   □   □   □   □			
Demolition   Glovebag Procedure   Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure   Non-Exempted (*) and Non-E			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)			_
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Abate	aten	m
IN Facility (13)  IN Facility (12)  (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  (Specify SF or LF)	Re a	Re	D
(13) Surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	<u>n</u>
other miscellaneous)	Val		•
Room 210A	MI		7
Throughout			7
Poom 202 209			_
1,700 SF			1
Nove of Paris Living Living		Ц	
Hauler ID No. Weste			
20990 WINERVA LANDFILL			
City, State Disposal Date City, State			
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688			
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date		7	
	e . ,	//	6